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Price
5.44 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.09% (-0.06)

ES0139140174
COL

Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

3,413 EUR
IBEX 35

5.41 EUR (3,700)
5.425 EUR (3,690)
5.485 EUR

5.485 EUR

5.40 EUR

5.50 EUR

5.44125 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796942,157078235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0139140174&ID_NOTATION=269662785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0139140174&ID_NOTATION=269662785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5952db0cab2ee52f3ef06926afa10cd2279490b43e3f98cbb3a888391b53d47f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da9e2177309e822e3&time=1721229134&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b017c99d64c857b9f441ee1fb31f3f5b07149ff75a8cbb7c5df06b19aa81bf00&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e560bd9ac45ab2d9&time=1721229134&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50e97e9daaf3f9db044f9f9f80f299239bf679d731613a8c11bc427d1ed5f5cb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=906b9009114db2dc4&time=1721229134&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e97ef2440a0deebced18b47273e1208535dc804db26bb6b489d6b0e3178860a6&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6febf83f39dc75835&time=1721229134&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93d0ceb03b9530bd76997ed0f3275cdee69835cb82cc755a37ad5d15541e0a6d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7ea93fa9ba53ab7c&time=1721229134&tool=RSC

INMOBILIARIA COLONIAL SOCIMI SA

Details

2024/07/16 16:26:39

Price
5.44 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.09% (-0.06)

ISIN ES0139140174
Symbol COL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,413 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.41 EUR (3,700)
Ask (Ask size) 5.425 EUR (3,690)
Open 5.485 EUR
High 5.485 EUR
Low 5.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.50 EUR
VWAP 5.44125 EUR
Volume (pcs) 40
Trading volume 217.65
Number of trades 3
Last size 37
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.80% +1.10% -35.90%
Perf (abs.) -0.47 +0.06 -3.08
Beta 0.95 1.25 1.04
Volatility 28.02 28.94 28.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.50 EUR (142
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.77 EUR (513
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.59 EUR (447

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INMOBILIARIA COLONIAL SOCIMI SA

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/

Time

15:30

16:26

08:00

08:08

08:59

5.64 EUR (208

6.50 EUR (2024/01/02

4.85 EUR (2024/03/04

6.66 EUR (2023/12/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.85 EUR (2024/03/04)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
5.405 EUR 0.00 4
544 EUR  0.00 3
547 EUR  0.00 1
550 EUR  0.00 1
5.5375 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269662785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48514165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48473930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577734

INMOBILIARIA COLONIAL SOCIMI SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
02/29

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/15

08:04

17:35

16:31

08:08

17:35

5.465 EUR 0.00

5.4337 USD 0.54

5415 EUR 0.00

5.405 EUR 0.00

5.51 EUR

297

12

651
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202742364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112313204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48229473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407763

INMOBILIARIA COLONIAL SOCIMI SA

Company profile

Company Logo

" Colonial

Contact Details
INMOBILIARIA COLONIAL SOCIMI SA

Avenida Diagonal, 532 - 08006 Barcelona
Telefon: +34-93-404-79-00
Fax: +

E-mail: informacio@inmocolonial.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pere Vinolas Serra

Albert Alcober
Teixido
Angels Arderiu
Ibars

Begona Munoz
Lopez

Carlos Krohmer

Carmina Ganyet i
Cirera

Juan José Brugera
Clavero

Juan Manuel
Ortega Moreno

Nuria Oferil Coll

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Juan José Brugera
Clavero

S. M. Alonso-Castrillo
Allain

Ali Al-Thani

Ana Lucrecia Bolado
Valle

Ana Cristina Peralta
Moreno

Begofia Orgambide
Garcia

Carlos Fernandez
Gonzalez

Giuliano Rotondo
Juan Carlos Garcia
Caniizares

Luis Maluquer Trepat

Manuel Puig Rocha

Miriam Gonzalez
Amézqueta Lopez

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:informacio@inmocolonial.com
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